

MAHNAAR BAJRANGBALI CHONK TO ISHIHAKPUR

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

TAK JANE WALI SADAK

RRSMP- 2024-25

DIVISION

MAHNAAR

MAHNAAR

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1398

BRANJO



Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st Account B/L	—	—	—	—	
Record Entry	—	—	—	—	
N/A:- Mahan Bajrangbali dook to					
Ishapur Tek Tak Jane wali					
Sadak					
N/A:- Bhanzo Projects Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No:- 02/RKMP/CMBD/2025-26					
Work Order date:- 10/03/2025					
Completion date as per agg.:- 03/07/2026					
Measurement date:- 27/11/2025					
Work details					
(1/2) Providing & fixing 'logo' of Maintenance Project					
— 1 Nos.					
(2/2) Clearing & Grubbing Road land by Manual Means					
2 X 5 X 30.00 X 1.131 = 339.3 m ²					
2 X 6 X 30.00 X 1.135 = 408.6 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
<u>12) Providing & Fixing Logo board</u>					
Qty. vide TMB Page No. ①					
Item No. ① - 01 Nos.					
② 10.230.45					
Rs. 10,230.45					
= Rs. 10,230.45					
<u>② Cleaning & Grubbing Road Land</u>					
Qty. vide TMB Page No. ②					
Item No. ② - 0.27 ha					
② 75360.38					
Rs. 75360.38					
= Rs. 75360.38					
= Rs. 20,347.30					
<u>③ Cement Concrete Pavement</u>					
Qty. vide TMB Page No. ④					
Item No. ③ - 273.79 m ³					
③ 7532.06					
Rs. 7532.06					
= Rs. 7532.06					
= Rs. 20,62,222.70					
Total - Rs. 20,32,340.45					
+ signage fee - Rs. 2,226.44					
+ 1% Labour cess - Rs. 20,928.40					
Total - Rs. 21,15,995.29					
+ 18% GST - Rs. 3,80,879.15					
Rs. 24,96,874.44					
- 6.71% as Pen - Rs. 1,67,540.27					

Final continuation Rs. 23,29,334.17

S. E.
01/12/25